



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4639 of 2024

J. K. RATHOR *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

23/09/2024	Shri Neeraj Choubey, counsel for the petitioner/s. Shri Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Dy.G.A. for the State. Learned counsel for the State prays for and is granted 4 weeks' time to file reply. Thereafter, 2 weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file rejoinder, if any. List it in the week commencing 25th of November, 2024. Sd/- ({Sachin Singh Rajput}) JUDGE
Deepti	